DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Juniper Networks® ACX Series Universal Access Routers include the fixed configuration
ACX1000, ACX1100, ACX2000, and ACX2100 Universal Access Routers in a compact 1 U
form factor. These are environmentally hardened and support passive cooling for easy
deployments in outside street cabinets or environmental enclosures. The ACX4000
Universal Access Router is a modular 2.5 U form factor with higher performance and

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services/.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
ACX1000-DC ACX1000 unit, 8xT1/E1, 8xGbE copper,
4xGbE combination (copper or SFP), 1 U,
ETSI 300, dual feed DC power, temperature
hardened, passively cooled, Junos OS
(optics sold separately)
ACX1100-DC ACX1100 unit, 4xGbE copper, 4xGbE
combination (copper or SFP) and 4xGbE
SFP, 1 U, ETSI 300, dual feed DC power,
temperature hardened, passively cooled,
Junos OS (optics sold separately)